
LOUDOUN COUNTY 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
 

 

The Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA) holds its Public Hearings on the fourth Thursday of 

each month, beginning at 7:30 p.m.  Please note that the November and December Public 

Hearings will be held on the third Thursday of the month due to the holidays. 

 

BZA Public Hearings are held in the Board of Supervisors Meeting Room, on the ground 

floor of the County Government Center, which is located at 1 Harrison Street, S.E., in 

Leesburg. 

 

2018 Public Hearing Schedule 

 

Thursday, January 25, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 22, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 22, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 26, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 24, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 28, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 26, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

*  August 

Thursday, September 27, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 25, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 15, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 20, 2018  7:30 p.m. 

 

 

* No scheduled Public Hearing - Loudoun County Boards recess during the month 

of August. 


